
21st European Championship of American Quarter Horses . 4 AQHA Shows for Open, Amateur, Select and Youth

S at u r d a y  |  S a m s ta g  1 4 . 0 8 . 2 0 1 0 				  

S u n d a y  |  S o n n ta g  1 5 . 0 8 . 2 0 1 0 				  

V e r a n s t a lt u n g sha   l l e / S t a d i o n   

	 Show 1/2

4140  	 Cutting				    Youth 
2140  	 Cutting				    Amateur
1141  	 Junior Cutting			   Open
1142  	 Senior Cutting			   Open 

V e r a n s t a lt u n g sha   l l e / S t a d i o n   

	 Show 3/4

4140  	 Cutting				    Youth 
2140  	 Cutting				    Amateur
1141  	 Junior Cutting			   Open
1142  	 Senior Cutting			   Open

O s t b aye   r n ha  l l e   

	 Show 1-4

1030  	 Weanling Stallions			   Open	   
1031  	 Yearling Stallions			   Open	     
1032  	 2 -Year-Old Stallions		  Open 	    
1033  	 3 -Year-Old Stallions		  Open	       
1034  	 Aged Stallions			   Open 	      
1730  	 Performance Stallions 		  Open 	
1090  	G et of Sire			   Open	    
2036  	 Stallions 2 & Under			  Amateur 	     
2037  	 Stallions 3 & Over			   Amateur 	   
2730  	 Performance Stallions		  Amateur	   
1073  	 Weanling Geldings			   Open 	   
1074  	 Yearling Geldings			   Open 	  
1075  	 2 -Year-Old Geldings		  Open 	
1076  	 3 -Year-Old Geldings		  Open	
1077  	 Aged Geldings			   Open	  
1770  	 Performance Geldings		  Open 	    
2071  	G eldings 2 & Under			  Amateur	      
2072  	G eldings 3 & Over			   Amateur	      
2770  	 Performance Geldings		  Amateur	       
4071  	G eldings 2 & Under			  Youth	        
4072  	G eldings 3 & Over			   Youth	        
4770  	 Performance Geldings		  Youth

	 Show 1/2

2160  	 Working Cowhorse			   Amateur
1161  	 Junior Working Cow Horse		  Open
1162  	 Senior Working Cow Horse		  Open

O s t b aye   r n ha  l l e   

	 Show 1-4

1053  	 Weanling Mares			   Open
1054  	 Yearling Mares			   Open
1055  	 2-Year-Old Mares			   Open
1056   	 3 -Year-Old Mares			   Open
1057  	 Aged Mares			   Open
1058  	B roodmares			   Open
1750  	 Performance Mares			   Open
1091  	 Produce of Dam			   Open
2051  	 Mares 2 & Under			   Amateur
2052  	 Mares 3 & Over			   Amateur
2750  	 Performance Mares			   Amateur
4051  	 Mares 2 & Under			   Youth
4052  	 Mares 3 & Over			   Youth
7450  	 Performance Mares			   Youth

	 Show 3/4

2160  	 Working Cowhorse			   Amateur
1161  	 Junior Working Cow Horse		  Open
1162  	 Senior Working Cow Horse		  Open
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M o n d a y  |  M o n ta g  1 6 . 0 8 . 2 0 1 0 
W e d n es  d a y  |  Mi  t t w o c h  1 8 . 0 8 . 2 0 1 0 

T u es  d a y  |  Die   n s ta g  1 7 . 0 8 . 2 0 1 0  
T h u r s d a y  |  D o n n e r s ta g  1 9 . 0 8 . 2 0 1 0

V e r a n s t a lt u n g sha   l l e / S t a d i o n   

	 Monday - Show 3/4
	 Wednesday - Show 1/2

1381  	 Junior Trail Horse			   Open
2380  	T rail 				    Amateur
2388  	T rail				    Amateur Select

1441  	 Junior Hunter under Saddle		  Open
4440  	 Hunter Under Saddle		  Youth
2440  	 Hunter under Saddle 		  Amateur	
4520  	 Hunt Seat Equitation		  Youth
2520  	 Hunt Seat Equitation 		  Amateur	
1442  	 Senior Hunter under Saddle		  Open
        	 Arena Set-Up | Aufbau	
1510  	 Hunter Hack all Ages		  Open
4510  	 Hunter Hack			   Youth
2510  	 Hunter Hack 			   Amateur

O s t b aye   r n ha  l l e   

	 Monday - Show 1/2
	 Wednesday - Show 3/4

4347  	R eining				    Youth 13 & U.

4348  	R eining				    Youth 14-18

1422  	 Senior Western Pleasure		  Open
        	 Arena Set-Up | Aufbau	
1362  	 Senior Western Riding		  Open
2360  	 Western Riding 			   Amateur
1343  	 Hackamore/Snaffle Bit Reining 	 Open
			 
			 
4427  	 Western Pleasure			   Youth 13 & U. 
4428  	 Western Pleasure			   Youth 14-18 
1341  	 Junior Bit Reining			   Open

V e r a n s t a lt u n g sha   l l e / S t a d i o n   

	T uesday - Show 3/4
	T hursday - Show 1/2

4127  	 Showmanship at Halter		  Youth 13 & U.

4128  	 Showmanship at Halter		  Youth 14-18

2120  	 Showmanship at Halter 		  Amateur	   
2128  	 Showmanship at Halter		  Amateur Select 
			 
1382  	 Senior Trail Horse			   Open
4387  	T rail				    Youth 13 & U.

4388  	T rail				    Youth 14-18

1361  	 Junior Western Riding		  Open
4360  	 Western Riding			   Youth
4407  	 Western Horsemanship		  Youth 13 & U.

4408  	 Western Horsemanship		  Youth 14-18 
2400  	 Western Horsemanship 		  Amateur
2408  	 Western Horsemanship		  Amateur Select

O s t b aye   r n ha  l l e   

	T uesday - Show 1/2
	T hursday - Show 3/4

2340  	R eining 				    Amateur	    
2348  	R eining				    Am. Select   

1421  	 Junior Western Pleasure		  Open
1342  	 Senior Reining			   Open	

2420 	 Western Pleasure 			   Amateur
2428  	 Western Pleasure			   Amateur Select



S at u r d a y  |  S a m s ta g  2 1 . 0 8 . 2 0 1 0

O s t b aye   r n ha  l l e   

	 Finals

1441  	 Junior Hunter Under Saddle		  Open	
4440  	 Hunter Under Saddle		  Youth
2440  	 Hunter Under Saddle 		  Amateur		
1442  	 Senior Hunter Under Saddle		  Open	
2340  	R eining 				    Amateur	
2348  	R eining				    Amateur Select
4407  	 Western Horsemanship		  Youth 13 & Under
4408  	 Western Horsemanship		  Youth 14-18
2420  	 Western Pleasure 			   Amateur	
2428  	 Western Pleasure			   Amateur Select
1343  	 Hackamore/Snaffle Bit Reining	 Open
1422  	 Senior Western Pleasure		  Open	
1342  	 Senior Reining			   Open

         	 Nations Cup	

	T rail	
	 Pleasure	
	 Western Horsemanship	
	R eining	

F r i d a y  |  F r ei  ta g  2 0 . 0 8 . 2 0 1 0

O s t b aye   r n ha  l l e   

	 Finals

4127  	 Showmanship at Halter		  Youth 13 & Under	
4128  	 Showmanship at Halter		  Youth 14-18	  
2120  	 Showmanship at Halter 		  Amateur		   
2128  	 Showmanship at Halter		  Amateur Select	  
        	 Arena Set-Up | Aufbau	
1381  	 Junior Trail Horse			   Open
2380  	T rail 				    Amateur		       
2388  	T rail				    Amateur Select
4427  	 Western Pleasure			   Youth 13 & Under	       
4428  	 Western Pleasure			   Youth 14-18	       
        	 Arena Set-Up | Aufbau	
1362  	 Senior Western Riding		  Open
4360   	 Western Riding			   Youth
2408  	 Western Horsemanship		  Amateur Select
2400  	 Western Horsemanship 		  Amateur	
1341  	 Junior Bit Reining			   Open	

S u n d a y  |  S o n n ta g  2 2 . 0 8 . 2 0 1 0

O s t b aye   r n ha  l l e   

	 Finals

1382  	 Senior Trail Horse			   Open
4380  	T rail				    Youth 13 & Under
4380  	T rail				    Youth 14-18
1510  	 Hunter Hack all Ages		  Open
4510  	 Hunter Hack			   Youth	
2510  	 Hunter Hack 			   Amateur
4520  	 Hunt Seat Equitation		  Youth
2520  	 Hunt Seat Equitation 		  Amateur
1421  	 Junior Western Pleasure		  Open
4347  	R eining				    Youth 13 & Under
4348  	R eining				    Youth 14-18
        	 Arena Set-Up | Aufbau	
1361  	 Junior Western Riding		  Open
2360  	 Western Riding 			   Amateur		


